



Valentine's Day 2025 Special Additions

Mains

MARGHERITA PIZZA -

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Milk

May Contain: Mustard, Soya

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	3666 kJ / 871 kcal	26.6 g	12.6 g	118.8 g	5.4 g	36 g	4.68 g

PEPPERONI PIZZA

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Milk

May Contain: Mustard, Soya

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	4205 kJ / 1001 kcal	38.6 g	16.1 g	119.0 g	5.6 g	41.5 g	5.88 g

Valentine's Day Desserts

CHURROS WITH KITKAT WITHOUT SAUCE -

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Milk, Soya

May Contain: Celery, Crustaceans, Egg, Fish, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Sesame, Soya, Tree Nuts (Almond, Brazil, Cashew, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut)

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	2175 kJ / 518 kcal	20.9 g	4.1 g	72.8 g	17.6 g	8.0 g	0.33 g

Add Chocolate Sauce -

Contains: Soya

May Contains: No major allergens

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	240 kJ / 56 kcal	0.2 g	0.1 g	13.2 g	12.0 g	0.4 g	0.04 g

Add Caramel Sauce -

Contains: Milk

May Contains: No major allergens

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	246 kJ / 58 kcal	0.5 g	0.3 g	13.0 g	12.2 g	0.4 g	0.10 g

Non-Gluten Containing Ingredient Dessert

BANOFFEE CHEESECAKE WITH VANILLA DAIRY ICE CREAM -

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soya

May Contain: Tree Nuts (Almond, Hazelnut, Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut)

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	3278 kJ / 782 kcal	36.7 g	13.4 g	101.3 g	76.2 g	10.3 g	0.53 g